Vojens Mini RR

Sunday

Black/SM - 1210-1230

Qualifying started at 12:10:07

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2016 12:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(39) Hans Peter Iversen

1 1:35.936 +11.576 12:12:25.026
2 1:33.800 +9.440 12:13:58.826
3 1:31.577 +7.217 12:15:30.403
4 1:29.703 +5.343 12:17:00.106
5 1:32878 +8.518 12:18:32.984
6 1:30.118 +5.758 12:20:03.102
7 1:27.933 +3.573 12:21:31.035
8 1:27.224 +2.864 12:22:58.259
9 1:27.461 +3.101 12:24:25.720

10 1:24.360 12:25:50.080

11 1:26.247 +1.887 12:27:16.327

12 1:24.650 +0.290 12:28:40.977

(16) Sven Kowalik
1 1:30.901 +6.452 12:12:27.694
2 1:25903 +1.454 12:13:53.597
3 1:25486 +1.037 12:15:19.083
4 1:24.449 12:16:43.532
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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